Zatyczki maskujace otwory

Opakowania

Art.nr Rozmiar mm Kolor

111053  @14/19 Biaty

111057  @14/19 Ciemny braz
111059  @14/19 Czarny
111061  @14/19 Bezowy
111062  @14/19 Szary
111063  @14/19 Transparentny
111064  314/22 Biaty

111067  216/19 Bialy

111068 @16/19 Ciemny braz

Mate opakowania

Rozmiar
mm

214/19

214/19

214/19

214/19

214/19

214/19

Kolor wg NCS-S
0500-N

Bialy
Biaty 0500-N

Ciemny brgz 8010-Y70R

Bezowy  3020-Y20R
Sosna Sosna
Teak Teak

Kolor wg NCS-S
0500-N
8010-Y70R
9000
3020-Y30R
2000-N

31103

0500-N

0500-N
8010-Y70R

llos¢ szt. w op.jedn.

20

20

20

12

llos¢ szt. w op.jedn.
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

llo$¢ op.jedn. w op.zbior.
10

10

10

10
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